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Расписание на 2020-2021 учебный год 

6 классы 
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ь
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1 
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5 
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14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

Русский язык 

Литература 

География 

Физ-ра  

Математика 

История 

История  

География 

Русский язык 

Литература 

Физ-ра 

Математика 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Математика 

География 

История  

Физ-ра 

В
т
о

р
н

и
к

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

Англ.яз 

Биология 

Русский язык 

Литература 

ИЗО 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Англ.яз 

Математика 

ИЗО 

Литература 

Биология 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Литература 

Англ.яз 

Биология 

ИЗО 

С
р
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а
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

Технология 

, Технология 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Литература 

Обществознание 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Технология 

, Технология 

Обществознание 

Литература 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Обществознание 

Технология 

Технология 

Ч
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в
ер

г
 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

Англ.яз 

Математика 

Русский язык 

История  

Русский язык 

Фин. грам 

Русский язык 

Англ.яз 

История  

Математика 

Физич.культура 

Русский язык 

Русский язык 

Литература 

Англ.яз 

Физич.культура 

История  

Математика 

П
я

т
н

и
ц

а
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

Англ.яз 

Кубановедение 

Математика 

Физич.культура 

Музыка 

Русский язык 

Фин. грам 

Англ.яз 

Кубановедение 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Музыка 

Русский язык 

Литература 

Англ.яз 

Музыка 

Фин. грам 

Кубановедение 
 

 


